
City of Glenn Heights - Board Members 

Harry A. Garrett, Mayor 972.223.1690 mayor@glennheightstx.gov 

Sonja A. Brown, Mayor Pro-
Tem 

972.223.1690 sonja.brown@glennheigtstx.gov 

Emma Ipaye, Place 2 972.223.1690 emma.ipaye@glennheightstx.gov 

Jeremy Woods Sr, Place 3 972.223.1690 jeremy.woods@glennheightstx.gov 

Ron Adams, Place 4 972.223.1690 ron.adams@glennheightstx.gov 

Shaunte L. Allen, Place 5 972.223.1690 shaunte.allen@glennheights.gov 

Machanta Newson, Place 6 972.223.1690 machanta.newson@glennheights.gov 
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